	- 19 - 2002
PATENTS ONLY	PATENTS ONLY DEMARKS
	MI MI III MI III MI III MI DEMARKS
Please record 10	2194552 thereof
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and Address of receiving party(ies) Name: VENSAFE AS
VENDOSAFE AS AUG 1 4.2002	Address: Pancov 22 1624 Gressvik (Fredrikstad)
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No	Norway
8 - 1 9 - CC PRADEMAN	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [XX] No	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [XX] No
Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment	[] Other
Execution Date: August 13, 1999	
Application number(s) or patent number(s). If this documer the application is: Date	nt is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
5,000,004	1
5,902,984	1
	1
	1
	•
	1
	i .
	1
	1
	•
Additional numbers atta	nched? [] Yes [XX] No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Number of applications and patents involved: One (1)
BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.	
624 Ninth Street, N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	7. Amount of fee enclosed or authorized to be charged: \$40.00
	The state of the s
	8. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$40.00 is attached.
Do Not U	Use This Space
HARKHHAI ODSMATAC DOVERSA	
40.00 05	
/	
9. Statement and Signature.	rmation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing in original document.	
1	
√ /	
Sheridan Neimark (Reg. No. 20,520)	August 14, 2002
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	Total number of pages including cover sheet [03]

SN:rd

PATENT REEL: 013193 FRAME: 0032



THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE

Vensafe ASA Postboks 43 1620 GRESSVIK

Your ref. Pål Velgaard Our ref.

798/02 SB-EVB

Files

Date

2002-05-22

CONFIRMATION

MEKATRONIKK AS, organization number 963 071 426 was registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 17 January 1992.

The following business address and postal address were registered:

Business address:

Solgaard Skog 132

1500 MOSS

Municipality:

MOSS

Postal address:

No notification given

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 30 October 1992 the following change regarding the business address was registered:

Business address:

Thaulows plass 1

3155 ÅSGÅRDSTRAND

Municipality:

BORRE

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 20 May 1994 the following change regarding the business address and the postal address were registered:

Business address:

Fremskridt 8

1609 FREDRIKSTAD

Municipality:

FREDRIKSTAD

Postal address:

P.O. Box 214

1601 FREDRIKSTAD

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 15 September 1998 the following change regarding the name was registered:

Name:

VENDOSAFE AS

Organization number: 974 760 673

Addresses:

N-8910 Brønnøysund Post firmapost@brreg.no E-mail Internet http://www.brreg.no

Telephones:

The Information Dept: +47 75 00 75 00

Administration

+47 75 00 75 09 +47 75 00 75 05 Other services:

Datafon

The Brønnøysund fax +47 75 00 75 01 +47 75 00 75 02

PATENT REEL: 013193 FRAME: 0033 In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 25 March 1999 the following change regarding the business address was registered:

Business address:

Pancov 22

1624 GRESSVIK

Municipality:

FREDRIKSTAD

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 13 August 1999 the following change regarding the name was registered:

Name:

VENSAFE AS

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 9 February 2000 the following change regarding the business address was registered:

Business address:

Bruket 31

1621 GRESSVIK

Municipality:

FREDRIKSTAD

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 17 March 2000 the following change regarding the postal address was registered:

Postal address:

P.O. Box 43

1620 GRESSVIK

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 7 December 2000 the company converted from being a Limited Company to a Public Limited Company. In accordance with this the name of the company was changed from VENSAFE AS to VENSAFE ASA.

After this date no changes have been registered in the Register of Business Enterprises regarding the name, the business address or the postal address.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE - Opplysningsavdelingen THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE - The Department of Distribution

Head of Section



Evelyn Błaten Case Officer

PATENT RECORDED: 08/14/2002 REEL: 013193 FRAME: 0034